96704292

DEPT-01 RECORDING

\$25.50

T40001 TRAN 5666 09/16/96 15:27:00

4441 + RC +-96-704292

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.

RELEASE OF MORTGAGE OR TRUST DEED BY INDIVIDUAL

23.00

of the County ofCOC	JK			nd State of _	ILLINOIS	foi
and in consideration of confessed, do hereby re-		d for other	gcod 🐃	i valuable c	onsideration, the re	
of the County of				nd State of_		al .
the right, title, interest, cortain <u>TRUST DEED</u>	to the bearing	o date the	27th	HE day of S	EPTEMBER	uired in, through or by a
and recorded in the Feed ofILLINOIS	order's Office of	Document	COOK 9567	71239	in Book	County, in the State
Page,	to the premises	therein de	scribed, as	follows,to-w	it. O	
		er e e			16	(9)
			11.0			
LOT 14 (EXCEPT T IN ISAAC CROSBY'	and the second of the second o					F BLOCK 28
IN ISAAC CROSBY'	S SUBDIVISION, RANGE 14	ON OF THI , EAST OI	T PART (OF THE SOU	TH 1/2 OF SECT PAL MERIDIAN,	TON 5.
IN ISAAC CROSBY' TOWNSHIP 37 NORT WESTERLY OF THE	s subdivisi TH, RANGE 14 RIGHT OP WA	ON OF THI , EAST OI	T PART (OF THE SOU	TH 1/2 OF SECT PAL MERIDIAN,	TON 5.
IN ISAAC CROSBY'	s subdivisi TH, RANGE 14 RIGHT OP WA	ON OF THI , EAST OI	T PART (OF THE SOU	TH 1/2 OF SECT PAL MERIDIAN,	TON 5.

CKA: 9353 S ADA CHICAGO, IL

TAX ID NO. 25-05-321-031

670 192

3H577011

CRIGINAL (1)
BRANCH COPY (1)

		gether with all	appurtenances and privileges ti	ieracuto nainming or
ppertaining. All the notes secured	by said mortgag	e have been p	aid, cancelled and surrendered.	
VITNESS MY hand	and seal	, this	day of FEBRUARY	
9 <u>96</u> .				
A _p	Control of the second	数据[17]	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			S.E. MATTHEWS	, Trustee
TATE OF ILLINOIS				
The second secon	SS			
COUNTY OF COOK				
, the undersigned, a Notary Public	in and for the sai	id County and	State aforesaid, DO HEREBY C	ERTIFY THAT
S.E. MATTHEWS, 1RUSTEE			•	_subscribed to the
		ا الأسلام ا		
Given under my hand and Notarial	Seal, this	15th	ay of FEBRUARY	1996
Given under my hand and Notarial	Seal, this)d	ey of FEBRUARY	1996
	Seal, this	6 15 11 0	Elzaluth	Valenie
	Seal, this	204 0	Eljuluth	Valenie y Public
Given under my hand and Notarial This instrument was prepared by: ASSOCIATES FINANCE, INC.	Seal, this	204 C	Elzaluth	Valenie y Public
This instrument was prepared by: ASSOCIATES FINANCE, INC.	Seal, this	204 <u>Co</u>	Elizabeth Valenci	Valeurie y Public A
This instrument was prepared by: ASSOCIATES FINANCE, INC.	<u> </u>	04 Co	ELIZABETH VALENCI OFFICIAL SEAL Elizabeth Valenci	Valeuis A Public
This instrument was prepared by: ASSOCIATES FINANCE, INC. (Name) 6500 W. IRVING PK RD., C	<u> </u>	04 Co	CIGULULU Notary ELIZABETH VALENCI OFFICIAL SEAL Elizabeth Valenci Notary Public, State of the	Valuui y Public A
This instrument was prepared by: ASSOCIATES FINANCE, INC. (Name) 6500 W. IRVING PK RD., C	<u> </u>	04 Co	CIGULULU Notary ELIZABETH VALENCI OFFICIAL SEAL Elizabeth Valenci Notary Public, State of the	Valuui y Public A
This instrument was prepared by: ASSOCIATES FINANCE, INC. (Name) 6500 W. IRVING PK RD., C	<u> </u>	04 Co	CIGULULU Notary ELIZABETH VALENCI OFFICIAL SEAL Elizabeth Valenci Notary Public, State of the	Valuui y Public A
This instrument was prepared by: ASSOCIATES FINANCE, INC. (Name) 6500 W. IRVING PK RD., C	<u> </u>	04 Co	CIGULULU Notary ELIZABETH VALENCI OFFICIAL SEAL Elizabeth Valenci Notary Public, State of the	Valuui y Public A
This instrument was prepared by: ASSOCIATES FINANCE, INC. (Name) 6500 W. IRVING PK RD., C	<u> </u>	04 Co	CIGULULU Notary ELIZABETH VALENCI OFFICIAL SEAL Elizabeth Valenci Notary Public, State of the	Valuui y Public A
This instrument was prepared by: ASSOCIATES FINANCE, INC. (Name) 6500 W. IRVING PK RD., C	<u> </u>	04 Co	CIGULULU Notary ELIZABETH VALENCI OFFICIAL SEAL Elizabeth Valenci Notary Public, State of the	Valuui y Public A
This instrument was prepared by: ASSOCIATES FINANCE, INC. (Name) 6500 W. IRVING PK RD., C	<u> </u>	04 Co	CIGULULU Notary ELIZABETH VALENCI OFFICIAL SEAL Elizabeth Valenci Notary Public, State of the	Valuui y Public A
This instrument was prepared by: ASSOCIATES FINANCE, INC. (Name)	<u> </u>	04 Co	CIGULULU Noter Public, State of I	Valuui y Public A

CORDING REQUESTED BY	NYOFFIC			and the second s
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	D:			
141 55				
6500 W. Irving Park		•	Y	
Suite J				
Chicago, IL 60634				
FERENCE NO: 0211105	i			
		:		
	01100777177	ON OF TRUSTEE		
20_			a new Triistea	under the Deed of
et heremand referred to, in the	VEN: That the undersign	led desires to substitu- present Trustes theret	inder, in the mani	er in said Deed of
ist provided, and does hereby a	northme S.E. MATTH	EWS	•	
F.E. TRONCONE		riginal trustee in the De	ed of Trust herein	atter described.
All a l Ol to manifestation and the last	AND KATHERLEEN MITC	RCLU		
L STTATOOSSA	FINANCE, INC.		taring the first term	
NEFICIARY:	I Intilion Intil	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
ecorded on $\frac{10-3-95}{10-3-95}$, as documentarised the context hereof so umber includes the plural.	ent No. 95671239	the Official Records o		County, illinois; er, and the singular
ecorded on $\frac{10-3-95}{2}$, as docume thenever the context hereof so imber includes the plural. Dated: $\frac{2-15-96}{2}$	ent No. 95671239	ende includes the ferr	ninine and/or neut	
ecorded on $\frac{10-3-95}{10-3-95}$, as documentarised the context hereof so umber includes the plural.	ent No. 95671239	ende includes the fem BENEFICIAR (S ASSOCIATES (1)	inine and/or neut	
corded on 10-3-95, as docume the never the context hereof so imber includes the plural. Dated: 2-15-96 RUSTOR OR PRESENT ECORD OWNER IS:	ent No. 95671239 requires, the masculine g	BENEFICIARY SASSOCIATES FI	ninime and/or neut	
corded on 10-3-95 as docume thenever the context hereof so imber includes the plural. Dated: 2-15-96 RUSTOR OR PRESENT ECORD OWNER IS:	ent No. 95671239 requires, the masculine g	BENEFICIARY SASSOCIATES FINAL ITS: BRANCH I	ninime and/or neut	
corded on 10-3-95 as docume thenever the context hereof so smber includes the plural. Dated: 2-15-96 RUSTOR OR PRESENT ECORD OWNER IS:	ent No. 95671239 requires, the masculine g	BENEFICIARY SASSOCIATES FI	ninime and/or neut	
corded on 10-3-95 as docume thenever the context hereof so smber includes the plural. Dated: 2-15-96 RUSTOR OR PRESENT ECORD OWNER IS:	ent No. 95671239 requires, the masculine g	BENEFICIARY SASSOCIATES FINAL ITS: BRANCH I	ninime and/or neut	
corded on 10-3-95, as docume thenever the context hereof so imber includes the plural. Dated: 2-15-96 RUSTOR OR PRESENT ECORD OWNER IS: IENRY MITCHELL AND KATHE	ent No. 95671239 requires, the masculine gentlem MITCHELL ACKNOW	BENEFICIARY SASSOCIATES FINAL ITS: BRANCH I	ninime and/or neut	
corded on 10-3-95 as documented the context hereof so amber includes the plural. Dated: 2-15-96 RUSTOR OR PRESENT ECORD OWNER IS: IENRY MITCHELL AND KATHE STATE OF ILLINOIS	ent No. 95671239 requires, the masculine gentles MITCHELL ACKNOW) 188.	BENEFICIARY S ASSOCIATES NI BY: S.E. MAT ITS: BRANCH I	THEVS IRECTOR	er, and the singular E. MATTHEWS
corded on 10-3-95 as docume thenever the context hereof so imber includes the plural. Dated: 2-15-96 RUSTOR OR PRESENT ECORD OWNER IS: IENRY MITCHELL AND KATHE TATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK	ent No. 95671239 requires, the masculine g ERLEEN MITCHELL ACKNOT) 88.	BENEFICIARY SASSOCIATES FILE BY: S.E. MAT ITS: BRANCH I	MANCE, INC. THEVS IRECTOR	er, and the singular E. MATTHEWS attafactory evidence
corded on 10-3-95 as documented the context hereof so amber includes the plural. Dated: 2-15-96 RUSTOR OR PRESENT ECORD OWNER IS: IENRY MITCHELL AND KATHE STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK On 2-15-96 before me, Electrical desired in the context of the counter of the coun	ent No. 95671239 requires, the masculine g ERLEEN MITCHELL ACKNOT) 88. LIZABETH VALENCIA , personally known	BENEFICIARY SASSOCIATES FILES: BY: S.E. MATITS: BRANCH I	nally appeared S. a cn the basis of a	er, and the singular E. MATTHEWS attafactory evidence me that he/she/the
corded on 10-3-95 as docume thenever the context hereof so amber includes the plural. Dated: 2-15-96 RUSTOR OR PRESENT ECORD OWNER IS: HENRY MITCHELL AND KATHE STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK On 2-15-96 before me, Electron of the person(s) whose name to be the person(s) whose name	ent No. 95671239 requires, the masculine gradies, the masculine gradies and masculine gradies. ERLEEN MITCHELL ACKNOW State of the control	BENEFICIARY & ASSOCIATES NI BY: S.E. MAT ITS: BRANCH I NLEDGEMENT Notary Public, perso to me (or proved to me within instrument and h), and that by his/her/h	nally appeared S. acknowledged to their signature(s)	E. MATTHEWS attafactory evidence
corded on 10-3-95 as docume the never the context hereof so amber includes the plural. Dated: 2-15-96 RUSTOR OR PRESENT ECORD OWNER IS: IENRY MITCHELL AND KATHE STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK On 2-15-96 before me, Electron of the person(s) whose name executed the same in his/her/th person(s), or the entity upon helectron(s), or the entity upon helectron the same in his/her/th person(s), or the entity upon helectron the same in his/her/th person(s), or the entity upon helectron the same in his/her/th person(s), or the entity upon helectron the same in his/her/th person(s), or the entity upon helectron the same in his/her/th person(s), or the entity upon helectron the same in his/her/th person(s), or the entity upon helectron the same in his/her/th person(s), or the entity upon helectron the same in his/her/th person(s).	ent No. 95671239 requires, the masculine gradines, the masculine gradines. ACKNOT AC	BENEFICIARY SASSOCIATES FILES S.E. MATITS: BRANCH IN MLEDGEMENT Notary Public, person to me (or proved to me within instrument and i), and that by his/her/hacted, executed the information of the province of the information of the informatio	nally appeared S. acknowledged to their signature(s)	E. MATTHEWS attafactory evidence
corded on 10-3-95 as docume thenever the context hereof so amber includes the plural. Dated: 2-15-96 RUSTOR OR PRESENT ECORD OWNER IS: HENRY MITCHELL AND KATHE STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK On 2-15-96 before me, Electron of the person(s) whose name to be the person(s) whose name	ent No. 95671239 requires, the masculine gradines, the masculine gradines and masculine gradines. ACKNOWN Bas. LIZABETH VALENCIA personally known et authorized capacity (issue) to the capacity (issue) to the person(s) that of which the person(s)	BENEFICIARY SASSOCIATES FILE BY: S.E. MAT ITS: BRANCH I NLEDGEMENT Notary Public, person to me (or proved to me within instrument and), and that by his/her/ acted, executed the in "OFFICIAL SEAL" Elizabeth Valencia	nally appeared S. acknowledged to their signature(s)	er, and the singular E. MATTHEWS attafactory evidence me that he/she/the
corded on 10-3-95 as document the context hereof so amber includes the plural. Dated: 2-15-96 RUSTOR OR PRESENT ECORD OWNER IS: IENRY MITCHELL AND KATHE STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK On 2-15-96 before me, Electron on the person(s), or the entity upon helectron with the signed in his/her/the person(s), or the entity upon helectron of the signed in his/her/the person(s), or the entity upon helectron of the signed in his/her/the person(s), or the entity upon helectron of the signed in his/her/the person(s), or the entity upon helectron of the signed in his/her/the person(s), or the entity upon helectron of the signed in his/her/the person(s), or the entity upon helectron of the signed in his/her/the person(s).	ent No. 95671239 requires, the masculine gradines, the masculine gradines. ERLEEN MITCHELL ACKNOW ACKNOW ACKNOW ACKNOW A control of the personally known their authorized capacity (less their authorized capacity (less their of which the person(s) seed. Acknow Ac	BENEFICIARY CASSOCIATES FINANCH IN SERVICE BRANCH IN SERVICE BRANC	nally appeared S. con the basis of a lacknowledged to strument.	E. MATTHEWS attafactory evidence
corded on 10-3-95 as document the context hereof so amber includes the plural. Dated: 2-15-96 RUSTOR OR PRESENT ECORD OWNER IS: IENRY MITCHELL AND KATHE STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK On 2-15-96 before me, Electron on the person(s), or the entity upon helectron with the signed in his/her/the person(s), or the entity upon helectron of the signed in his/her/the person(s), or the entity upon helectron of the signed in his/her/the person(s), or the entity upon helectron of the signed in his/her/the person(s), or the entity upon helectron of the signed in his/her/the person(s), or the entity upon helectron of the signed in his/her/the person(s), or the entity upon helectron of the signed in his/her/the person(s).	ent No. 95671239 requires, the masculine gradines, the masculine gradines, the masculine gradines. ACKNOT BB. LIZABETH VALENCIA personally known personally known personally known personally known personally known personally known person(s) their surfrorized capacity (person(s) person(s) Sed. My County Public	BENEFICIARY OF ASSOCIATES FINANCH IN ITS: BRANCH IN	nally appeared S. con the basis of a lacknowledged to strument.	E. MATTHEW'S atiafactory evidence me that he/she/the on the instrument the
corded on 10-3-95, as document the context hereof so amber includes the plural. Dated: 2-15-96 RUSTOR OR PRESENT ECORD OWNER IS: STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK COUNTY OF COOK Co be the person(s) whose name executed the siame in his/her/the person(s), or the entity upon hele witness my hand and official witness my hand witness my hand and official witness my hand and official witness my hand and official witness my hand witnes	ent No. 95671239 requires, the masculine gradines, the masculine gradines, the masculine gradines. ACKNOT BB. LIZABETH VALENCIA personally known personally known personally known personally known personally known personally known person(s) their surfrorized capacity (person(s) person(s) Sed. My County Public	BENEFICIARY SASSOCIATES FINANCH INTS: BRANCH	nally appeared S. con the basis of a lacknowledged to strument.	E. MATTHEWS attafactory evidence

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

Statistical